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VEG ENTREE
PANI PURI (8 PCS)
CHATPATE

RUM PUM CHATPATE

PEANUT SADHEKO
BHATMAS SADHEKO
SAMOSA (2PCS)

VEG PAKODA

AALU CHOP (2PCS)
CHIPS CHILLI

PIRO AALU

PANEER CHILLI
AALU BODI TAMA

WE ARE

everyday
5.30 pm- 12:00 am

MOMO STEAM  FRIED
VEG MOMO $14.00 $14.50
CHICKEN MOMO w00 s16.50
BUFF MOMO $17.00 $17.50
PORK MOMO $17.00 $17.50
MOMO PLATTER

GALLI KITCHEN

MENU

MAKE A

Eeservaliom

0489205575

JHOL

$15.00
$16.50
$17.50

$12.50

MIX OF STEAM,FRIED KOTHEY & CHILLI
VEG $33 CHICKEN $35 BUFF/PORK $36

CHOWMEIN

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$08.00

$13.00

$ 08.00

$14.00

$10.00
$16.00

$ 08.00

KOTHEY CHILLI

$1550 S$1550
$17.00 $17.00
$18.00 $18.00

$18.00 $18.00

VEG/CHICKEN/BUFF/MIX $15.00/16.50/18.50/19.00

THUKPA

VEG/CHICKEN/BUFF/MIX

FRIED RICE

VEG/CHICKEN/BUFF/MIX

ROTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN
DAL TADKA

VEGETABLE CURRY

$16.00/18.00/20.00/22.00

$15.00/16.00/17.00/18.00

RICE,CURRY & NAAN

STEAMED BASMATI RICE

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

CHICKEN CURRY
LOCAL BHALE CURRY
BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

GOAT CURRY
LAMB ROGANJOSH

$03.50
$03.00
$04.00
$04.50

$04.50
$16.00

$16.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$19.00
$19.00

$19.00
$20.00

NONVEG- ENTREE

KHASI KO BHUTAN $17.00
HOT WINGS (6PCS) $14.00
CHICKEN SAUSAGE (2PCS) $08.00
CHICKEN LOLIPOP (4PCS) $14.00
CHICKEN CHILLI $16.00
CHICKEN CHOILA $17.00
CHICKEN SHAPALE (2PCS) $12.00
SUKUTI SADHEKO (BUFF) $17.00
BUFF CHILLI $18.00
BUFF CHOILA $18.00
GOAT CHOILA $18.00
CHEF'S SPECIAL & 2560
CHICKEN SIZZLER :

CHICKEN BIRYANI $22.00
MACHHA FRY (4PCS) $18.00
PORK CHILLI $22.00
CHICKEN TIKKA $16.00
MEAT PLATTER $ 38.00

MIXED- CHICKEN ,GOAT & LAMB

CHICKEN TANDOORI FuLL $28/HALF $16
JHEER SEKUWA SET orsekuwa onLY

CHICKEN SEKUWA $18.00
GOAT SEKUWA $20.00
PORK SEKUWA $22.00

GRILLED MEAT SERVED WITH PUFFED RICE, AALU KO
ACHAR, TOMATO PICKLE & GREEN SALAD OR SEKUWA ONLY

CHOILA SET

VEG/CHICKEN/LAMB/BUFF

SOYBEAN/CHICKEN/LAMB/BUFF MARINATED IN TRADITIONAL
STYLE WITH GINGER, CARLIC AND MIXED SPICES SERVED WITH
BEATEN RICE BHATMASS SANDHEKC, ALU KO ACHAR, TOMATO
PICKLE AND AALU BODI TAMA

KHANA SET

VEG/CHICKEN/GOAT/LOCAL BHALE $23.00/26.00/26.00/26.00

AUTHENTIC NEPALI MAIN COURSE SERVED WITH ALU KO ACHAR,
GUNDRUK, RADISH PICKLE,TOMATO PICKLE, FRIED MUSTARD
LEAVES, LENTILS, SEASONAL VEGETABLES CURRY, GREEN
SALAD/PAPADAM, YOGHURT, LALMOHAN, BASMAT! RICE OPTIONS
WITH CHICKEN/GOAT/LOCAL BHALE (ROOSTER CHICKEN)

DESSERT
LALMOHAN/KULFI (Malai/Pistachio) S 06.00

OUR FROZEN MOMO AVAILABLE @ COBURG PASAL

$18.00/19.00/20.00/20.00

NOTE: FPLEASE INFORM QUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR ANY FOOD ALERGIES OR DIETRY RESTRICTION BEFORE PLACING THE ORDERS THANK YOU

5/95 Bell St., Coburg, VIC 3058 | 03 8395 7153 | gallikitchenceburg@gmail.com



