

WE ARE

Open

everyday

5.30 pm- 12:00 am

# **MENU**



# **VEG ENTRÉE**

VEO EIVINEE	
PANI PURI (8 PCS)	\$ 10.00
CHATPATE	\$ 10.00
RUM PUM CHATPATE	\$ 10.00
PEANUT SADHEKO	\$ 10.00
BHATMAS SADHEKO	\$ 10.00
SAMOSA (2PCS)	\$ 08.00
VEG PAKODA	\$ 13.00
AALU CHOP (2PCS)	\$ 08.00
CHIPS CHILLI	\$ 14.00
PIRO AALU	\$ 10.00
PANEER CHILLI	\$ 16.00
AALU BODI TAMA	\$ 08.00

момо	STEAM	FRIED	JHOL	KOTHEY	CHILLI
VEG MOMO	\$14.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 15.50
CHICKEN MOMO	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 16.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 17.00
BUFF MOMO	\$ 17.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 17.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00
PORK MOMO	\$ 17.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 17.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00

## MOMO PLATTER

MIX OF STEAM, FRIED, KOTHEY & CHILLI VEG \$33 CHICKEN \$35 BUFF/ PORK \$36

## CHOWMEIN

VEG/CHICKEN/BUFF/MIX \$15.00/16.50/18.50/19.00

### THUKPA

VEG/CHICKEN/BUFF/MIX \$16.00/18.00/20.00/22.00

### FRIED RICE

VEG/CHICKEN/BUFF/MIX \$15.00/16.00/17.00/18.00

# **RICE, CURRY & NAAN**

STEAMED BASMATI RICE	\$ 03.50
ROTI	\$ 03.00
PLAIN NAAN	\$ 04.00
BUTTER NAAN	\$ 04.50
GARLIC NAAN	\$ 04.50
DAL TADKA	\$ 16.00
VEGETABLE CURRY	\$ 16.00
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$ 19.00
CHICKEN CURRY	\$ 18.00
LOCAL BHALE CURRY	\$ 18.00
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$ 19.00
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$ 19.00
GOAT CURRY	\$19.00
LAMB ROGANJOSH	\$ 20.00

## NONVEG-ENTRÉE

KHASI KO BHUTAN	\$ 17.00
HOT WINGS (6PCS)	\$14.00
CHICKEN SAUSAGE (2PCS)	\$ 08.00
CHICKEN LOLIPOP (4PCS)	\$14.00
CHICKEN CHILLI	\$ 16.00
CHICKEN CHOILA	\$ 17.00
CHICKEN SHAPALE (2PCS)	\$12.00
SUKUTI SADHEKO (BUFF)	\$ 17.00
BUFF CHILLI	\$ 18.00
BUFF CHOILA	\$ 18.00
GOAT CHOILA	\$ 18.00
CHEF'S SPECIAL	
CHICKEN SIZZLER	\$ 22.00
CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$ 22.00
MACHHA FRY (4PCS)	\$18.00
PORK CHILLI	\$ 22.00
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$16.00
MEAT PLATTER	\$ 38.00

MIXED- CHICKEN, GOAT & LAMB

## CHICKEN TANDOORI FULL \$28/HALF \$16

JHEER SEKUWA SET OR SEKUWA ONLY
CHICKEN SEKUWA \$ 18.00

GOAT SEKUWA \$ 20.00 PORK SEKUWA \$ 22.00

GRILLED MEAT SERVED WITH PUFFED RICE, AALU KO ACHAR, TOMATO PICKLE & GREEN SALAD OR SEKUWA ONLY

## CHOILA SET

VEG/CHICKEN/LAMB/BUFF \$18.00/19.00/20.00/20.00

SOYBEAN/CHICKEN/LAMB/BUFF MARINATED IN TRADITIONAL STYLE WITH GINGER, GARLIC AND MIXED SPICES SERVED WITH BEATEN RICE ,BHATMASS SANDHEKO, ALU KO ACHAR, TOMATO PICKLE AND AALU BODI TAMA

### KHANA SET

VEG/CHICKEN/GOAT/LOCAL BHALE \$23.00/26.00/26.00

AUTHENTIC NEPALI MAIN COURSE SERVED WITH ALU KO ACHAR, GUNDRUK, RADISH PICKLE, TOMATO PICKLE, FRIED MUSTARD LEAVES, LENTILS, SEASONAL VEGETABLES CURRY, GREEN SALAD/PAPADAM, YOGHURT, LALMOHAN, BASMATI RICE OPTIONS WITH CHICKEN/GOAT/LOCAL BHALE (ROOSTER CHICKEN)

## DESSERT

LALMOHAN/KULFI (Malai/Pistachio) \$ 06.00

OUR FROZEN MOMO AVAILABLE @ COBURG PASAL